Committee on Externmal Affairs

n"Conduct” of External Affairs,

) correspondence
Conferences, International,
Canadian representation
Confidential prints
index to

Congestion of offices after 1925

Connolly, J.J:
Consular affairs, ,
acocreditation of Consuls

British Consular Service,available

to Canadians

Cdn.,Consular Service,1940-43

proposed 1904

Christie proposals
Consular Division,

established January 1947
Consulates,

establishment abroad
Consuls,

British restrained esteam of

Commissions, form of
diplomatic privileges

diplomatic recognition,1912

Drawing Room, 1909

Foreign, in Canada in 1910
Foreign, communication with C

departments
Greeniand
New York
Paris

Pearson, L.B.,comments,1947

recognition

Tokyo

trade agreements
Consulsation, Imperial,

Borden on
Cooper, A.L.
Correspondence,

British Ambassador in U.S.A.

channels, 1907 & 1912
Colonial Office
delays,

Borden

Colonial office

P.M.,

Washington

Dominions &foreign countries

prior to 1926

Governor-General,Cdn.High

Commr., London
outgoing, 1867-1926 .
Privy Council
routing prior to 1909
Crewe, Lord,

Col.office reorganization

Cuba, Canadian Mission, 1944
Curtis, Lionel

97-8,208, 210, 246- 257

711 £f
507 f£f
515n
1099 f£f
393

- 1354~1360

731 ff
1347-83
482n

1347-8

1379-80
1381 £

493

1375 £f
491-498
504-505

499

481 ff, 505

500-504
1352 £f
1371
1369 ff
1379 £t
484 £t
1369 ff
492 £

633n
394-5

91-93

150-151

81-82
82-87,110-114,125-127,296-98
617 i
617-20

142-147

720 ft

74-81

94-96
63-71
107-114
72

818 ff
1299-1300

- 634,740 £t




