Committee on External Affairs	942-957
"Conduct" of External Affairs,	Control of the Contro
correspondence	97-8,208,210, <u>246-257</u>
Conferences, International,	711 ff
Canadian representation Confidential prints	507 ff
index to	515n
Congestion of offices after 1925	1099 ff
Connolly, J.J.	393
Consular affairs,	
accreditation of Consuls	1354-1360
British Consular Service, available to Canadians	731 ff
Cdn.,Consular Service,1940-43	1347-83
proposed 1904	482n
Christie proposals	1347-8
Consular Division,	
established January 1947	1379-80
Consulates,	3003 00
establishment abroad	1381 ff
Consuls, British restrained esteem of	493
Commissions, form of	1375 ff
diplomatic privileges	491-498
diplomatic recognition, 1912	504-505
Drawing Room, 1909	499
Foreign, in Canada in 1910	481 ff , 5 05
Foreign, communication with Cdn.,	F00 F04
departments Greenland	500-504
New York	1352 ff 1371
Paris	1369 ff
Pearson, L.B., comments, 1947	1379 ff
recognition	484 ff
Tokyo	1369 ff
trade agreements	492 ff
Consultation, Imperial,	633n
Borden on Cooper, A.L.	394-5
Correspondence,	
British Ambassador in U.S.A.	91-93
channels, 1907 & 1912	150-151
Colonial Office	81-82
delays,	82-87,110-114,125-127,296-98
Borden Colonial office	617 617-20
P.M.,	142-147
Washington	720 ff
Dominions &foreign countries	
prior to 1926	74-81
Governor-General, Cdn. High	0.00
Commr., London	94-96 63-71
outgoing, 1867-1926 Privy Council	107-114
routing prior to 1909	72
Crewe, Lord,	
Col.office reorganization	818 ff
Cuba, Canadian Mission, 1944	1299-1300
Curtis, Lionel	634,740 ff